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NO Employee ID Name Department Job Level Join Date Resign DateEmployment Status

1 20030700025 SOPIAN ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2003-07-02 Mersi

2 20080100075 CIPTO TRI ANGGORO ENGINEERING-UTILITY COORDINATOR 2008-01-07 Mersi

3 20110900160 AGUS GUSTAMAN ENGINEERING-UTILITY COORDINATOR 2011-09-19 Mersi

4 20110900161 UJANG RONI ENGINEERING-OFFICE ADMIN 2011-09-19 Mersi

5 20111100165 AHMAD IRUL AL GADRI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL TEKNISI 2011-11-28 Mersi

6 20120100168 SAEFUL HAMDI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL COORDINATOR 2012-01-18 Mersi

7 20120300176 PERI RAMDANI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2012-03-28 Mersi

8 20121000186 AIM ABDURRAHIM ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL COORDINATOR 2012-10-01 Mersi

9 20150600250 AJENG AYU DAMAYANTI ENGINEERING-OFFICE STAFF 2015-06-01 Mersi

10 20150600251 IKHSAN HAMBALI ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2015-06-01 Mersi

11 20130500206 EGHA ARIEO SYAHPOETRA ENGINEERING-UTILITY TEKNISI 2013-05-21 Mersi

12 20150600252 MUHAMAD NAYUPI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2015-06-01 Mersi

13 20140400225 ASEP SAEPUROHMAN ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2014-04-21 Mersi

14 20140700228 GHENI RINDRA PRASETYA ENGINEERING-UTILITY COORDINATOR 2014-07-07 Mersi

15 20150600253 YUDI APRIYANDI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL TEKNISI 2015-06-01 Mersi

16 20160900383 RIADI ANGGORO ENGINEERING-OFFICE STAFF 2016-09-15 Mersi

17 20211000652 M. ARIEF RACHMAN ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL TEKNISI 2021-10-07 Mersi

18 20210700613 ISANUDIN ENGINEERING-UTILITY COORDINATOR 2021-07-15 Mersi

19 20210800624 DEDE RUSDIAN ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2021-08-05 Mersi

20 20220700815 SANDIKA RAMDHANI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2022-07-06 Mersi

21 20220700814 HENDAR HERMAWAN ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2022-07-06 Mersi

22 20220800832 EGI PRATAMA SAPUTRA ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2022-08-25 Mersi

23 20221000855 ASEP SURYANA ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2022-10-10 Mersi

24 20230100884 RUDI HIDAYATULLAH ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2023-01-12 Mersi

25 20150600277 ALDI RIPALDI ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2015-06-01 Mersi

26 20120300175 ERWIN YUWANDANI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL TEKNISI 2012-03-12 Mersi

27 20220600794 RENDI SEFTIANSYAH ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL TEKNISI 2022-06-09 Mersi

28 20240401164 AGUNG GUMELAR ENGINEERING-UTILITY TEKNISI 2024-04-16 Mersi

29 20240401172 YANTO MAULANA ENGINEERING-UTILITY OPERATOR 2024-04-22 Mersi

30 20250201397 YOGA PRATAMA ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

31 20250201398 M. IFDA FIRDAUS ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE STERIL TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

32 20250201399 TEGUH WIRIAWAN ENGINEERING-UTILITY TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

33 20250201400 DEDE YUSUF ENGINEERING-UTILITY TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

34 20250201401 DIMAS BUDI SANTOSO ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

35 20250201402 ADIANSYAH ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

36 20250201403 RENDI NURJAMIL ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2025-02-24 Mersi

37 20250501487 DARMADI ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2025-05-21 Mersi

38 20250701527 PIGI RIGIANA ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 2025-07-10 Mersi

39 20250701528 GUNGUN GUNAWAN ENGINEERING-MATERIAL HANDLING TEKNISI 2025-07-10 Mersi

40 20250801590 NURI ALIYANI ENGINEERING-OFFICE STAFF 21 Aug 25 Mersi

41 20250901609 HENDA TRIAMUDA ENGINEERING-HVAC TEKNISI 8 Sept 25 Mersi

42 20251101668 SAHLAN ENGINEERING-MAINTENANCE NON STERIL TEKNISI 2025-11-10 Mersi

43 OS24072450 RANGGA NIKI AL AZIZ ENGINEERING TEKNISI 21-Jun-24 Outs Art

44 OS24072451 PARHAN ABADAN S ENGINEERING TEKNISI 21-Jun-24 Outs Art

45 OS25032401 M. GUNTUR NUR ALAM ENGINEERING TEKNISI 24-Mar-25 Outs Art

46 OS25032402 M. ABDUROHMAN ENGINEERING TEKNISI 24-Mar-25 Outs Art

47 OS25052409 ADITYA RAMADHAN ENGINEERING TEKNISI 5-May-25 Outs Art

48 OS25052410 MUHAMAD ROHMAN ENGINEERING TEKNISI 5-May-25 Outs Art

49 OS25062403 TARYANA FEBRINSYAH ENGINEERING TEKNISI 2-Jun-25 Outs Art

50 OS25062402 RIANDANI KURNIAWAN SIDIQENGINEERING TEKNISI 2-Jun-25 Outs Art

51 OS25062401 DALPI SYAHDAN ENGINEERING TEKNISI 2-Jun-25 Outs Art

52 2406090 RAMA NURPAHMAN ENGINEERING TEKNISI 18-Jul-24 Outs Art

53 GAN25072404 Wildan Nurohman ENGINEERING TEKNISI 7-Jul-25 Outs GAN

54 GAN25072405 Rizlan Herlana ENGINEERING TEKNISI 7-Jul-25 Outs GAN

55 GAN25072406 Riandi Ramlan ENGINEERING TEKNISI 7-Jul-25 Outs GAN

56 GAN25072407 Trendi Aditya Maulidan ENGINEERING TEKNISI 7-Jul-25 Outs GAN

57 GAN24072523 YOVAN PUTRA OKTAFFIKA ENGINEERING TEKNISI 4-Aug-25 Outs GAN

58 GAN24072524 DAVA KURNIA PUTRA ENGINEERING TEKNISI 4-Aug-25 Outs GAN

59 GAN24072525 RAGIL SETIAWAN ENGINEERING TEKNISI 4-Aug-25 Outs GAN

60 GAN24072526 REKSA TARUNANEGARA ENGINEERING TEKNISI 4-Aug-25 Outs GAN

61 GAN2406091 M RIVALDI APRILIANSYAH ENGINEERING TEKNISI 25-Aug-25 Outs GAN
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